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The menu of Tian Asian Express from East Brunswick includes 97 courses. On average the courses or drinks
on the menu cost approximately $16.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. **Tian Asian Express:
A Local Gem for Sushi and Chinese Cuisine** Tian Asian Express has garnered praise for its consistently
delicious food, particularly its sushi and Chinese specials. Many customers report quick delivery and friendly
service, making for a delightful dining experience. With an ability to accommodate special requests and a
commitment to maintaining high-quality dishes, the restaurant ensures each meal arrives fresh and promptly.
While some patrons have experienced issues with specific dishes, the majority appreciate the reliable menu and
reasonable prices. Whether for takeout or delivery, this restaurant stands out as a favorite in the area, delivering
both quality and warmth in service.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

SNAPPLE

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Side Dishes
BROWN RICE
Sushi Nigiri
TOBIKO

Sushi

SASHIMI

Mexican Dishes
BURRITOS

Hot Drinks

TEA

Milk Tea

1. BUBBLE MILK TEA

Special Diet Dishes

S 3. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI

Bubble Milk

2. TARO BUBBLE TEA

Vegetarian Dinner

CRISPY NOODLES

$2.4

$2.5

$7.8

$5.3

$9.5

$5.3

$0.9

Sauces

SAUCE $0.8
Bubble Tea Mania

3. MANGO BUBBLE TEA $5.3

Classic Smoothies (Non
Dairy)

1. STRAWBERRY $5.5

Specialties Of The House.

S 1. GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN $9.5
Hoku Q Tea

9. THAI BUBBLE TEA $5.3
Smoothies

4. MANGO $5.5
3. HONEYDEW $5.5
Beverages

2 LITER SODA $3.8
CAN SODA $1.6
Chef&#39;S Specialties
CS7. HAPPY FAMILY $18.5
CS5. TRIPLE DELIGHT $17.9
Party Idee

PARTY 2 $215.0
PARTY 1 $140.0
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD
SOuUP

Smoothies And Iced Tea

6. PINEAPPLE $5.5
5. PEACH $5.5

Ingredients Used

EEL $8.8
EGG $6.4
SALMON $8.3
WHITE RICE $2.3
Bubble Tea

5. STRAWBERRY BUBBLE TEA $5.3
6. PEACH BUBBLE TEA $5.3
4. HONEYDEW BUBBLE TEA $5.3
7. PINEAPPLE BUBBLE TEA $5.3
8. COCONUT BUBBLE TEA $5.3

Sushi Or Sashimi Combo

SS6. 8 PIECES VEG SUSHI AND

TWO VEG ROLL $18.0
SS7. 5 PIECES SUSHI AND 10 $28.0
PIECES SESHMI ’

SS5. 5 PIECES VEG SUSHI AND $13.5

ONE VEG ROLL
SS2. 6 PIECES SUSHI TUNA ROLL $19.5

SS1. 4 PIECES SUSHI CALIFORNIA
ROLL

SS4. 10 PIECES SASHIMI SALMON
ROLL

$16.3

$24.0

SS3. 6 PIECES SASHIMI
CALIFORNIA ROLL

$19.3

Popular Iltems
ROLL SPECIAL ONE $11.8
A8. SEAWEED SALAD

OR KANI SALAD $6.6
2. PASSION FRUIT $5.5
H1. CHICKEN BENTO BOX $14.2
ROLL SPECIAL TWO $15.8
Al. VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL (2)  $3.5
S 2. SESAME CHICKEN $9.5

A7. GYOZA (PORK DUMPLING) (6) $6.6
SP3. WONTON OR EGG DROP SOUP $3.6

Chef&Apos;S Specialties

CS10. BEEF OR SHRIMP WITH
CHINESE MIXED VEGETABLES

CS14. MONGOLIAN BEEF $15.8
CS3. ORANGE CHICKEN OR BEEF $17.3

CS11. HONEY CHICKEN OR
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

CS8. SEAFOOD KING $20.0
CS2. SESAME SHRIMP OR BEEF $17.8
CS13. CHICKEN OR SHRIMP OR

$16.8

$16.8

BEEF WITH CASHEW NUT $16.8
CS6. FOUR SEASON $17.9
CS12. COCONUT SHRIMP $17.9
CS4. SCALLOP AND BEEF $18.0
CS1. GENERAL TSOS SHRIMP OR $17.8
BEEF

CS9. SHRIMP SCALLOP IN GARLIC $16.8

SAUCE
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Poke Bowl

P11. SPICY YELLOWTAIL POKE
BOWL

P3. TEMPURA SHRIMP POKE
BOWL

P 14. SPICY WHITE TUNA POKE
BOWL

P 13. SCALLOP POKE BOWL

P 16. SALMON AND TUNA SASHMI
POKE BOWL

P 15. WHITE TUNA SASHMI POKE
BOWL

P12. YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI POKE
BOWL

P9. SPICY TUNA POKE BOWL
P8. VEGETABLE POKE BOWL
P6. SPIDER POKE BOWL

P5. SHRIMP AND SPICY
CRABMEAT POKE BOWL

P4. EEL AND SPICY CRABMEAT
POKE BOWL

P2. TUNA SASHIMI POKE BOWL

P1. CHICKEN OR BEEF POKE
BOWL

P7. SALMON SASHIMI POKE
BOWL

P10. SPICY SALMON POKE BOWL

$15.0

$16.0

$15.0
$17.0

$18.0

$16.0

$17.0

$15.0
$12.0
$16.0

$16.0

$16.0
$16.5

$13.8

$16.3

$15.0

Popular Sushi Burrito

B1. CHICKEN OR BEEF BURRITO
B7. SALMON SASHIMI BURRITO

B9. SPICY CRUNCHY TUNA
BURRITO

B10. SPICY CRUNCHY SALMON
BURRITO

B8. VEGETABLES BURRITO

B2. TUNA SASHIMI SUSHI
BURRITO

B4. EEL AND SPICY CRABMEAT
BURRITO

B13. LOBSTER CRABMEAT
BURRITO

B16. SALMON AND TUNA SASHIMI
BURRITO

B5. SHRIMP SPICY CRABMEAT
BURRITO

B11l. SPICY CRUNCHY
YELLOWTAIL BURRITO

B12. YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI
BURRITO

B14. SPICY WHITE TUNA BURRITO

B3. TEMPURA SHRIMP SUSHI
BURRITO

B6. SPIDER SUSHI BURRITO
(SOFT CRAB)

B15. WHITE TUNA SASHIMI
BURRITO

$13.5
$15.8

$15.0

$14.8
$11.5

$16.0

$15.5

$17.0

$18.0

$15.5

$15.0

$16.0
$15.0

$14.5

$16.0

$16.0
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Tian Asian Express

710 New Jersey 18, East Opening Hours:
Brunswick, NJ, 08816, United Monday 11:00-22:00
States Tuesday 11:00-22:00

Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:30
Saturday 11:00-22:30
Sunday 12:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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