



https://menuweb.menu 710 New Jersey 18, East Brunswick, NJ, 08816, United States +17326980222 - https://www.tianasian.com/



The menu of Tian Asian Express from East Brunswick includes **97** courses. On average the **courses or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$16.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. **Tian Asian Express:

A Local Gem for Sushi and Chinese Cuisine** Tian Asian Express has garnered praise for its consistently delicious food, particularly its <u>sushi</u> and Chinese specials. Many customers report quick delivery and friendly service, making for a delightful dining experience. With an ability to accommodate special requests and a commitment to maintaining high-quality dishes, the restaurant ensures each meal arrives fresh and promptly. While some patrons have experienced issues with specific dishes, the majority appreciate the reliable menu and reasonable prices. Whether for takeout or delivery, this restaurant stands out as a favorite in the area, delivering both quality and warmth in service.



Non Alcoholic Drinks SNAPPLE	\$2.4	Sauces	\$0.8
Sushi Rolls		Bubble Tea Mania 3. MANGO BUBBLE TEA	\$5.3
Side Dishes BROWN RICE	\$2.5	Classic Smoothies (N Dairy)	on
Sushi Nigiri		1. STRAWBERRY	\$5.5
товіко	\$7.8	Specialties Of The Ho	use.
Sushi		S 1. GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN	\$9.5
SASHIMI		Hoku Q Tea	
Mexican Dishes		9. THAI BUBBLE TEA	\$5.3
BURRITOS		Smoothies	
Hot Drinko		4. MANGO	\$5.5
Hot Drinks		3. HONEYDEW	\$5.5
TEA		Beverages	
Milk Tea		2 LITER SODA	\$3.8
1. BUBBLE MILK TEA	\$5.3	CAN SODA	\$1.6
Special Diet Dishes		Chef'S Specialtie	es
S 3. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$9.5	CS7. HAPPY FAMILY	\$18.5
Bubble Milk		CS5. TRIPLE DELIGHT	\$17.9
2. TARO BUBBLE TEA	\$5.3	Party Idee	
Vanatarian Dinana		PARTY 2	\$215.0
Vegetarian Dinner		PARTY 1	\$140.0
CRISPY NOODLES	\$0.9		



\$19.3

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SOUP

Smoothies And Iced Tea

6.	PINEAPPLE	\$5.5
5.	PEACH	\$5.5

Ingredients Used

EEL	\$8.8
EGG	\$6.4
SALMON	\$8.3
WHITE RICE	\$2.3

Bubble Tea

ROLL

5. STRAWBERRY BUBBLE TEA	\$5.3
6. PEACH BUBBLE TEA	\$5.3
4. HONEYDEW BUBBLE TEA	\$5.3
7. PINEAPPLE BUBBLE TEA	\$5.3
8. COCONUT BUBBLE TEA	\$5.3

Sushi Or Sashimi Combo

TWO VEG ROLL	\$18.0
SS7. 5 PIECES SUSHI AND 10 PIECES SESHMI	\$28.0
SS5. 5 PIECES VEG SUSHI AND ONE VEG ROLL	\$13.5
SS2. 6 PIECES SUSHI TUNA ROLL	\$19.5
SS1. 4 PIECES SUSHI CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$16.3
SS4. 10 PIECES SASHIMI SALMON	¢24 0

\$24.0

Popular Items

SS3. 6 PIECES SASHIMI

CALIFORNIA ROLL

	ROLL SPECIAL ONE	\$11.8	
		A8. SEAWEED SALAD OR KANI SALAD	\$6.6
		2. PASSION FRUIT	\$5.5
H1. CHICKEN BENTO BOX			\$14.2
ROLL SPECIAL TWO \$1			\$15.8
	A1. VEGET	ABLE SPRING ROLL (2)	\$3.5
S 2. SESAME CHICKEN			\$9.5
A7. GYOZA (PORK DUMPLING) (6)			\$6.6
	SP3. WON	TON OR EGG DROP SOUP	\$3.6

Chef&Apos;S Specialties

CS10. BEEF OR SHRIMP WITH CHINESE MIXED VEGETABLES	\$16.8
CS14. MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$15.8
CS3. ORANGE CHICKEN OR BEEF	\$17.3
CS11. HONEY CHICKEN OR PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	\$16.8
CS8. SEAFOOD KING	\$20.0
CS2. SESAME SHRIMP OR BEEF	\$17.8
CS13. CHICKEN OR SHRIMP OR BEEF WITH CASHEW NUT	\$16.8
CS6. FOUR SEASON	\$17.9
CS12. COCONUT SHRIMP	\$17.9
CS4. SCALLOP AND BEEF	\$18.0
CS1. GENERAL TSOS SHRIMP OR BEEF	\$17.8
CS9. SHRIMP SCALLOP IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$16.8

		4
•	Se T	

Poke Bowl		Popular Sushi Burrito	
P11. SPICY YELLOWTAIL POKE	\$15.0	B1. CHICKEN OR BEEF BURRITO	\$13.5
BOWL		B7. SALMON SASHIMI BURRITO	\$15.8
P3. TEMPURA SHRIMP POKE BOWL	\$16.0	B9. SPICY CRUNCHY TUNA BURRITO	\$15.0
P 14. SPICY WHITE TUNA POKE BOWL	\$15.0	B10. SPICY CRUNCHY SALMON BURRITO	\$14.8
P 13. SCALLOP POKE BOWL	\$17.0	B8. VEGETABLES BURRITO	\$11.5
P 16. SALMON AND TUNA SASHMI POKE BOWL	\$18.0	B2. TUNA SASHIMI SUSHI BURRITO	\$16.0
P 15. WHITE TUNA SASHMI POKE BOWL	\$16.0	B4. EEL AND SPICY CRABMEAT BURRITO	\$15.5
P12. YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI POKE BOWL	\$17.0	B13. LOBSTER CRABMEAT BURRITO	\$17.0
P9. SPICY TUNA POKE BOWL	\$15.0	B16. SALMON AND TUNA SASHIMI	
P8. VEGETABLE POKE BOWL	\$12.0	BURRITO	\$18.0
P6. SPIDER POKE BOWL	\$16.0	B5. SHRIMP SPICY CRABMEAT BURRITO	\$15.5
P5. SHRIMP AND SPICY CRABMEAT POKE BOWL	\$16.0	B11. SPICY CRUNCHY YELLOWTAIL BURRITO	\$15.0
P4. EEL AND SPICY CRABMEAT POKE BOWL	\$16.0	B12. YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI BURRITO	\$16.0
P2. TUNA SASHIMI POKE BOWL	\$16.5		
P1. CHICKEN OR BEEF POKE	\$13.8	B14. SPICY WHITE TUNA BURRITO	\$15.0
BOWL	φ13.0	B3. TEMPURA SHRIMP SUSHI BURRITO	\$14.5
P7. SALMON SASHIMI POKE BOWL	\$16.3	B6. SPIDER SUSHI BURRITO	0400
P10. SPICY SALMON POKE BOWL	\$15.0	(SOFT CRAB)	\$16.0
		B15. WHITE TUNA SASHIMI BURRITO	\$16.0



Tian Asian Express

710 New Jersey 18, East Brunswick, NJ, 08816, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:30 Saturday 11:00-22:30 Sunday 12:00-21:00

Made with Menu

